
                    

 

 
ASEAN-Japan Centre 

 
ASEAN-Japan Centre (AJC) will host the second session of the BIMP-EAGA Symposium 
Series with the theme “Environment”, which is one of the five strategic pillars of BIMP-EAGA 
VISION 2025. The symposium series aims to provide both BIMP-EAGA and 
Japanese stakeholders with the opportunity to discuss and better understand the 
challenges as well as the business opportunities in the region. 
 
Throughout the years, Japan has shown its support and commitment to the revitalization 
efforts in Brunei Darussalam-Indonesia-Malaysia-Philippines East ASEAN Growth Area 
(BIMP-EAGA) as part of ASEAN’s regional economic integration efforts. 
 
We will hear from two speakers – firstly from Mr Bagani Fidel A. Evasco, the Regional 
Executive Director from the Department of Environment and the Deputy Chairperson of 
Natural Resources XI, Philippines-EAGA Environment Cluster. Secondly, Sumitomo 
Forestry will share their initiative of the large-scale industrial plantation in Kalimantan. 
 
It is our hope that this webinar will be useful for your business endeavours in ASEAN. 
 

Date/Time Week 2: Thursday, 25 November 2021, 10:55 AM – 01:00 PM (Japan time) 

Venue Zoom Online 

Program 
(Week 2) 

B-M-P 
Time 

Indonesi
a Time 

Japan 
Time 

Content Speaker 

09:55am 
10:00am 

08:50am 
09:00am 

10:55am 
11:00am 

AJC & BIMP-EAGA 
Audio-Visual 
Presentations 
 

AJC & BIMP-EAGA 

10:00am 
10:30am 

09:00am 
09:30am 

11:00am 
11:30am 

BIMP-EAGA 
Environment 

Mr. Bagani Fidel A. 
Evasco 
Regional Executive 
Director, Department of 
Environment and Natural 
Resources XI 
Deputy Chairperson, P-
EAGA Environment Cluster 

10:30am 
11:00am 

09:30am 
10:00am 

11:30am 
12:00pm 

BIMP-EAGA 
Environment and 
Japan – A Case of 
Environment 
Cooperation  

Sumitomo Forestry 
TBC 

11:00am 
11:01am 

10:00am 
10:01am 

12:00pm
12:01pm Photo session for Speakers 

11:01am 
11:30am 

10:01am 
10:30am 

12:01pm 
12:30pm OPEN FORUM (Q&A) 

11:30am 
12:00pm 

10:30am 
11:00am 

12:30pm 
01:00pm 

Virtual Business 
Networking Session 

(1 min introduction of 
each business and 

brief messages from 
BIMP-EAGA and 

To be facilitated and 
moderated by AJC 

Secretariat 

≪BIMP-EAGA Symposium Series≫  
Session 2: ENVIRONMENT 

New Business Opportunities and Creating Sustainable Socio-Economic 

Landscape in BIMP-EAGA 



Japan lead business 
persons) 

12:00pm 
12:01pm 

11:00am 
11:01am 

01:00pm 
01:01pm Photo session for Business Persons 

 

Organizer ASEAN-Japan Centre 

Co-organizer BIMP-EAGA Secretariat 

Capacity 300 people 

Language English and Japanese (simultaneous interpretation) 

 
Registration 

Registration is free but essential. Click below to participate: 

https://data.asean.or.jp/form/seminar/app_seminar.aspx?id=48236373  [Please 

click on English on the top right corner of the website] 

Contact ASEAN-Japan Centre, Trade and Investment (TI) Cluster / Ono/Ueda: 

info_ti@asean.or.jp  TEL: 03-5402-8006 / Fax: 03-5402-8007 
 

https://data.asean.or.jp/form/seminar/app_seminar.aspx?id=48236373
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