≪BIMP-EAGA Symposium Series≫ Session 2: ENVIRONMENT New Business Opportunities and Creating Sustainable Socio-Economic Landscape in BIMP-EAGA



ASEAN-Japan Centre

ASEAN-Japan Centre (AJC) will host the second session of the BIMP-EAGA Symposium Series with the theme "Environment", which is one of the five strategic pillars of BIMP-EAGA VISION 2025. The symposium series aims to provide both BIMP-EAGA and Japanese stakeholders with the opportunity to discuss and better understand the challenges as well as the business opportunities in the region.

Throughout the years, Japan has shown its support and commitment to the revitalization efforts in Brunei Darussalam-Indonesia-Malaysia-Philippines East ASEAN Growth Area (BIMP-EAGA) as part of ASEAN's regional economic integration efforts.

We will hear from two speakers – firstly from Mr Bagani Fidel A. Evasco, the Regional Executive Director from the Department of Environment and the Deputy Chairperson of Natural Resources XI, Philippines-EAGA Environment Cluster. Secondly, Sumitomo Forestry will share their initiative of the large-scale industrial plantation in Kalimantan.

It is our hope that this webinar will be useful for your business endeavours in ASEAN.

Date/Time	Week 2: Th	ursday, 25 N	lovember 2	021, 10:55 AM – 01:00	PM (Japan time)	
Venue	Zoom Onlin	ie				
	B-M-P Time	Indonesi a Time	Japan Time	Content	Speaker	
Program (Week 2)	09:55am 10:00am	08:50am 09:00am	10:55am 11:00am	AJC & BIMP-EAGA Audio-Visual Presentations	AJC & BIMP-EAGA	
	10:00am 10:30am	09:00am 09:30am	11:00am 11:30am	BIMP-EAGA Environment	Mr. Bagani Fidel A. Evasco Regional Executive Director, Department of Environment and Natural Resources XI Deputy Chairperson, P- EAGA Environment Cluster	
	10:30am 11:00am	09:30am 10:00am	11:30am 12:00pm	BIMP-EAGA Environment and Japan – A Case of Environment Cooperation	Sumitomo Forestry TBC	
	11:00am 11:01am	10:00am 10:01am	12:00pm 12:01pm	Photo session for Speakers		
	11:01am 11:30am	10:01am 10:30am	12:01pm 12:30pm	OPEN FORUM (Q&A)		
	11:30am 12:00pm	10:30am 11:00am	12:30pm 01:00pm	Virtual Business Networking Session (1 min introduction of each business and brief messages from BIMP-EAGA and	To be facilitated and moderated by AJC Secretariat	

				Japan lead business persons)				
	12:00pm	11:00am	01:00pm					
	12:01pm	11:01am	01:01pm	Photo session f	or Business Persons			
Organizer	ASEAN-Japan Centre							
Co-organizer	BIMP-EAGA Secretariat							
Capacity	300 people							
Language	English and Japanese (simultaneous interpretation)							
Registration	Registration is free but essential. Click below to participate:							
	https://data.asean.or.jp/form/seminar/app_seminar.aspx?id=48236373 [Please							
	click on English on the top right corner of the website]							
Contact	ASEAN-Japan Centre, Trade and Investment (TI) Cluster / Ono/Ueda:							
	info_ti@asean.or.jp TEL: 03-5402-8006 / Fax: 03-5402-8007							